
 
 
 
Fr:  Ed Kiser 
Re: On-snow 18-19 
Here is a tentative schedule for this years indoor registration,  on-snow clinics and on-snow programs: 
 

INDOOR REGISTRATION 

 

 Instructors & Assistants  Thursday,  October 18,  2018  7:00-8:30 PM  @  
 Round Table Pizza 15025  NE  24th  St  Redmond,  WA  98052 
 

 
 
ON-SNOW CLINICS 

Returning instructors & assistants please try and attend 8 hours of clinics minimum.   
New instructors & assistants please try and  attend 16 hours of clinics minimum. 

 Instructors & Assistants  Saturday,  December  1,  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
 Instructors & Assistants  Sunday,  December 2,  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
 Instructors & Assistants  Saturday,  December 8,  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
 Instructor & Assistants  Sunday,  December 9  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
 Instructor & Assistants  Saturday,  December 15,  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
 Instructor & Assistants  Sunday,  December 16,  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
 Instructor & Assistants  Saturday,  December 22,  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
 Instructor & Assistants  Sunday,  December 23,  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
 Instructor & Assistants  Sunday,  December 29,  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
 Instructor & Assistants  Sunday,  December 30,  2018  10:00-12:00  &  1:00-3:00 
  
 
 
 

ON-SNOW CLASSES 
 Friday,  January 4,  2019  6:30-8:30PM 6 Weeks  
 Friday,  January 18,  2019  3:30-6:00PM  6 Weeks   Skipping February 22. 
 Saturday,  January 5,  2019  10:00AM-12:00PM  or  1:00-3:00PM   6 Weeks 
 Monday,  January 7,  2019  3:30-6:00PM   6 Weeks   Skipping  January 21 & February 18 
 Wednesday,  January 9,  2019  1:30-4:00PM  or  2:00-4:30PM  or  2:30-5:00PM  or  3:30-6:00PM   6 Weeks 
 


